
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50 TARGETS **LUNCH**PRIZES 
Lunch provided by Mission BBQ 

2025 DALE SKINNER BOYS2 MEN CLAY SHOOT 
SATURDAY—APRIL 19, 2025 

The Point at Pintail ● 511 Pintail Point Farm Lane ● Queenstown, MD

 

 
 

Name / Company 

Contact Name 

Address

 

(as you would like to be listed for recognition purposes) 

 
 

 

City  State   Zip
  

Phone   ❑ Male ❑ 

Female E-mail: 
 

 
 

❑ Tournament Sponsor $10,000 ❑ Pro Sponsor $1,000  

❑ Sure Shot Sponsor $5,000 ❑ Course Sponsor $500  

❑ High Flyer Sponsor $2,500 ❑ Station Sponsor $150 ❑ Honor ❑  Memory 
 

       **Lunch included in registration** 
**Shells not included in cost** 

Tributee:  
 

Early Bird Discount before 4/8/2024 

❑ Shooter* 
❑ Jr. Shooter* (under 18 ) 

❑ Team—4 Shooters * 

$150 
$100 
$500 

$125 
$ 95 
$450 

1.  
2.  
3.  ❑ Golf Cart Rental — 4 Reserve with Pintail-Call 410.827.7065 $85.00 
4.  

(Cart reservations must be received by March 31, 2025 
❑ Non-Shooter Lunch $15 x  

    Total Enclosed: $    
(Please make checks payable to Choices Pregnancy Center) 

❑ Check ❑ Visa Credit Card:   ❑ MasterCard         
❑  American Express 
Card Number   Exp. Date  
Cardholder’s Name    
Signature Tax ID # 52-1722184

 

REGISTRATION FORM 
 

PARTICIPATION: 

PAYMENT: 

ADDITIONAL COSTS: 

SCHEDULE: 
8 AM—Registration Opens 

9 AM—Safety Meeting 
9:15 AM—Course Opens 

SPONSORSHIPS: 

Proceeds benefit the Dale Skinner Boys2Men Bootcamp 
For additional information call Ignite 410-690-8759 or email staff@igniteoutreachmd.com 

 

Gun Prizes for 1st Place Men’s, Women’s, & Youth. 
Lewis Class Winner. 

mailto:staff@igniteoutreachmd.com

