

2025 DALE SKINNER BOYS2 MEN CLAY SHOOT

SATURDAY—APRIL 19, 2025

The Point at Pintail • 511 Pintail Point Farm Lane • Queenstown, MD

50 TARGETS **LUNCH**PRIZES Lunch provided by Mission BBQ

		REGISTRATION FORM		
Name / Company				
Contact Name		s you would like to be listed for recognition	n purposes)	
Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone		🗅 Male 🗅		
Female E-mail:				
SPONSORSHIPS:		Gun Prizes for 1 st Place Men's, Women's, & Youth. Lewis Class Winner.		
Tournament Sponsor	\$10,000	Pro Sponsor	\$1,000	
Sure Shot Sponsor	\$5,000	Course Sponsor	\$500	
High Flyer Sponsor	\$2,500	Station Sponsor	\$150 🛛 Honor 🗇 Memory	
PARTICIPATION: **Lunch included in registration* **Shells not included in cost*	*	Tributee:		
		arly Bird Discount before 4/8/2024	SCHEDULE:	
Shooter*	\$150	\$125 \$125	8 AM—Registration Opens	
Jr. Shooter* (under 18)	\$100 \$500	<mark>\$ 95</mark> <mark>\$450</mark>	9 AM—Safety Meeting	
□ Team—4 Shooters*	\$300	\$430	9:15 AM—Course Opens	
<u>1.</u>				
<u>2.</u> 3.		ADDITIONAL COSTS:		
<u>3.</u> 4.		Golf Cart Rental —	4 Reserve with Pintail-Call 410.827.7065 \$85.00	
<u></u>			tions must be received by March 31, 2025	
PAYMENT:		Non-Shooter Lunch	\$ <u>15 x</u>	
Total Enclosed: \$				
		- (Please make checks payable to C	Choices Pregnancy Center)	
Check Visa <u>Cr</u>	edit Card:	MasterCard		
American Express				
Card Number			. Date	
Cardholder's Name			D # 52-1722184	
Signature			·····	
	Proceeds ber	efit the Dale Skinner Boys2Mer	Bootcamp	

For additional information call Ignite 410-690-8759 or email staff@igniteoutreachmd.com